
Audition Form

Welcome to auditions for
Mean Girls - High School Version

at The Barley Sheaf Players!

Name: _________________________________________ Preferred Name: _______________________________

Date of Birth:_____________ Age: _______________ What pronoun(s) do you use?_________________________

Mailing Address:____________________________________ City:__________________ Zip:__________________

Cell Phone: ____________________________________ OK to text? ❑ Yes ❑ Not sure ❑ No

Home Phone: __________________________________ OK to call? ❑ Yes ❑ Not sure ❑ No

Email: ________________________________________________ (We will contact you often via email. Please give us the address you use most.)

School: _______________________________________________ Grade: _________________________________

Caregiver(s) Name:______________________________________________________________________________

Caregiver(s) Email:______________________________________________________________________________

Role(s) for which you are auditioning: _______________________________________________________________

Which role(s) will you absolutely not accept? _________________________________________________________

What song are you singing for auditions? ____________________________________________________________

Tell us about yourself (skills/talents, dancing/singing experience / past shows, etc.)___________________________

______________________________________________________________________________________________

How did you hear about auditions for Mean Girls?______________________________________________________
Circle those you are ok changing and strike through those you are not ok with changing.

If you are cast in this production, please circle if you would you be willing to change: hairstyle hair color
facial hair jewelry

Note: __________________________________________________________________________________________

If not cast in this production, would you be willing to assist in another capacity (your response will not impact
casting decisions)? ◻ Yes ◻ No If yes, how so? ________________________________________________

If not cast in this production we will notify you by email. If this is not okay, please tell us here how you wish to be
notified (or, if you don’t want to be notified at all)._____________________________________________________

Please Note: If you are cast in this production of Mean Girls, you must agree to become a member of The Barley
Sheaf Players within one month of the read through. If 18 years of age or older, your signature on this form
provides Barley Sheaf with permission to publish your name and/or photographs in all media-related materials and
that you will provide copies of your background checks as stated on our website audition page.

Signature:_____________________________________________________________________________________

over, please.



Preliminary Rehearsal Schedule
Below is our preliminary rehearsal schedule for Mean Girls. Please indicate on the table any commitments that would conflict with
rehearsal.Please be honest and mark all of your known conflicts. Rehearsals during tech week and all performances are mandatory.
If you are cast, the production staff is under no obligation to honor conflicts not marked on this form.
If you have no known conflicts at this time, please check here: ◻

Date Date Time Description Conflict

Sunday April 21, 2024 2-5pm Audition

Monday April 22, 2024 7-10pm Auditions

Wednesday April 24, 2024 7-10pm Call Backs

Sunday April 28, 2024 2-5pm Read Through/ Rehearsal

Monday April 29, 2024 7-10pm Rehearsal

Wednesday May 1, 2024 7-10pm Rehearsal

Sunday May 5, 2024 2-5pm Rehearsal

Monday May 6, 2024 7-10pm Rehearsal

Wednesday May 8, 2024 7-10pm Rehearsal

Sunday May 12, 2024 2-5pm Rehearsal

Monday May 13, 2024 7-10pm Rehearsal

Wednesday May 15, 2024 7-10pm Rehearsal

Sunday May 19, 2024 2-5pm Rehearsal

Monday May 20, 2024 7-10pm Rehearsal

Wednesday May 22, 2024 7-10pm Rehearsal

Sunday May 26, 2024 2-5pm Rehearsal

Monday May 27, 2024 7-10pm Rehearsal

Wednesday May 29, 2024 7-10pm Rehearsal

Sunday June 2, 2024 2-5pm Rehearsal

Monday June 3, 2024 7-10pm Rehearsal

Wednesday June 5, 2024 7-10pm Rehearsal

Sunday June 9, 2024 2-5pm Rehearsal

Monday June 10, 2024 7-10pm Rehearsal

Wednesday June 12, 2024 7-10pm Rehearsal

Sunday June 16, 2024 2-5pm Rehearsal

Monday June 17, 2024 7-10pm Rehearsal

Wednesday June 19, 2024 7-10pm Rehearsal

Saturday June 22, 2024 10am-6pm Set Construction Need to attend at least 1 of 3

Sunday June 23, 2024 2-5pm Rehearsal

Monday June 24, 2024 7-10pm Rehearsal

Wednesday June 26, 2024 7-10pm Rehearsal

Saturday June 29, 2024 10am-until finished Set Construction Need to attend at least 1 of 3

Sunday June 30, 2024 2-5pm Rehearsal

Monday July 1, 2024 7-10pm Rehearsal

Wednesday July 3, 2024 7-10pm Rehearsal

Saturday July 6, 2024 10am-until finished Set Construction Need to attend at least 1 of 3

Saturday July 6, 2024 Community Day Call Times TBD Saturday July 13, 2024 EVENING Call Times TBD

Sunday July 7, 2024 TECH Call Times TBD Sunday July 14, 2024 MATINEE Call Times TBD

Monday July 8, 2024 TECH Call Times TBD Thursday July 18, 2024 EVENING Call Times TBD

Tuesday July 9, 2024 TECH Call Times TBD Friday July 19, 2024 EVENING Call Times TBD

Wednesday July 10, 2024 TECH Call Times TBD Saturday July 20, 2024 EVENING Call Times TBD

Friday July 12, 2024 OPENING NIGHT Call Times TBD Sunday July 21, 2024 MATINEE / STRIKE Call Times TBD

Thank you for your interest in Barley Sheaf andMean Girls!




